

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 686 OF 2006
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, DELHI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ARM HARRIS COMMUNICATIONS PVT.LTD. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Sudha Pal,adv.
Mrs.Anil Katiyar,adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant is present. He seeks
and is given last opportunity for complying with the
terms of the office report.
Last again on 1.09.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar